	单
位
	学
科

	
	语文
	数学
	英语
	地理
	生物
	政治
	历史
	物理
	化学
	音乐
	美术
	体育
	计算机
	合计

	一高
	8
	7
	8
	4
	5
	1
	1
	4
	3
	2
	
	1
	6
	50

	二高
	3
	3
	2
	3
	
	3
	3
	
	
	1
	2
	
	
	20

	乡镇初中
	8
	9
	7
	3
	2
	2
	2
	5
	3
	1
	4
	3
	1
	50

	乡村小学
	14
	15
	11
	
	
	
	
	
	
	3
	3
	3
	1
	50

	合计
	33
	34
	28
	10
	7
	6
	6
	9
	6
	7
	9
	7
	8
	170


注：一高体育专业为体育舞蹈方向 1 人，音乐专业为民族舞蹈

方向 1 人，声乐方向 1 人。二高音乐专业为器乐方向 1 人。

